Operating Temp
Operating Humidity
Insulation Resistance
Anti-vibration
Anti-vandal
Soldering Temp
Dielectric Intensity
-25℃~+55℃（ ）No freezing
45~85％RH( )No condensation
≥1000MΩ
1890V，AC50Hz，5 Second
Over 10g
50Hz，Amplitude about 1.2mm
320℃(     )No more than 2 Second
≥200,000 times
≥50,000times
Mechanical Life
Electrical Life
62628282
全国销售热线：
8Max.
21.5 28.4
5.5
Top View Terminal
ArrangementLAS1-AGQ-□TSB
Install Diameter：Φ19mm
Operation Type：Push lock-Turn Reset
Max Rating：Ith:5A，Ui:250V
Switch Rating：250V 0.5A
(□)：11/ 22
：Pin Terminal(2.8×0.5mm)
IP Rating：IP65,IK02
Contact Configuration
Terminal Type
Install Diameter：Φ22mm
Operation Type：Push lock-Turn Reset
Max Rating：Ith:5A，Ui:250V
Switch Rating：250V 1.5A
(□)：01/02/11
：Pin Terminal(2.8×0.5mm)
IP Rating：IP65
Contact Configuration
Terminal Type
Install Diameter：Φ22mm
Operation Type：Push lock-Turn Reset
Max Rating：Ith:5A，Ui:250V
Switch Rating：250V 1.5A
(□)：01/02/11
：Wire leading
IP Rating：IP65
Contact Configuration
Terminal Type
Install Diameter：Φ22mm
Operation Type：Push-Pull Emergency stop switch
Max Rating：Ith:10A，Ui:660V
Switch Rating：250V 3A
(□)：01/02/10/20/11
：Screw Terminal
IP Rating：IP65
Contact Configuration
Terminal Type
Install Diameter：Φ22mm
Operation Type：Key Lock Emergency stop switch
Max Rating：Ith:10A，Ui:500V
Switch Rating：250V 3A
(□)：01/02/10/20/11
：Screw Terminal
IP Rating：IP65
Contact Configuration
Terminal Type
5Max.
30
24.2
43.230.3
HBY5-□MT
Top View Terminal
Arrangement
5Max.
27 17.7
10.7
LAS1-A22Y-□TSB
Top View
5Max.
27 13.7
LAS1-A22Y-□TSB L/
Top View
板厚0.5-5mm
24.7 55
23
29
LAS0-K-□YTS
MetalCrust
Short Type
Short Type
Y090E- TS/
Y090E- TS/ /
□ △
□ △▲
LAS1-AGQ-□TS LAS1-BGQ-□TS LAS1-APY- TS/◎□
Install Dia.：Ф19
Head Dimension：Ф32
Contact(□)：11 / 22
Color：
IP Rating：IP65
R
Install Dia.：Ф19
Head Dimension：Ф32
Contact(□)：11 / 22 / 33
Color：
IP Rating：IP65
R
Install Dia.：Ф22
Head Dimension：Ф32
Contact(□)：11 / 22
Color：
IP( ：IP40 / IP65◎)
R
Install Dia.：Ф22,25
Head Dimension：Ф40
Contact(□)：01/11/ 22
Color( )：
IP Rating( ：IP40
△
◎)
R
LAS1-AY- TS/△/◎□
Install Dia.：Ф16
Head Dimension：Ф24
Contact(□)：11 / 22
Color( )：
IP( ：IP40 / IP65
△
◎)
R G
Install Dia.：Ф22,25
Head Dimension：Ф40
Contact(□)：01/11/ 22
Color( )：
IP( ：IP40 / IP65
△
◎)
R G
LAS1-BY- TSA/△
/△/▲LAS1-BY- TSA
□
□ LAS1-BY- TSB/△□
LAS0-K- TSA□ /△/◎ LAS0-K-□TSB/◎ LAS0-K30- TS/□ △
Install Dia.：Ф30
Head Dimension：Ф36
Contact(□)：01/11/ 22
Color( )：
IP Rating：IP40
△ R G
Install Dia.：Ф22,25
Head Dimension：Ф36
Contact(□)：01/11/ 22
Color( )：
IP Rating：IP40
△ R G
Install Dia.：Ф22,25
Head Dimension：Ф36
Contact(□)：01/11/ 22
Color( )：
IP Rating：IP40
△ R G
Install Dia.：Ф22,25
Head Dimension：Ф36
Contact(□)：01/11/ 22
Color( )：
IP Rating：IP40
△ R G
LAS0-A Y- TS1 □ /△ LAS0-A3Y-□TS/△ LAS0- Y- TSB1 □ /△
LAS0-Q-□TS/△/▲
LAY3- TS□ /△
Y090- TS
Y090- TS/
/ /
□ △
  □ △▲
HBY5-□TS/△/◎ HBY5E-□TS/△/◎
HB22- TS□ /△/▲ HB25- TS□ /△ HB30- TS□ /△
R
Install Dia.：Ф16
Head Dimension：Ф32
Contact(□)：11 / 22 / 33
Color(△)：
Voltage(▲)：6/12/24/
                      110/220V
IP Rating：IP40
R
Install Dia.：Ф16
Head Dimension：Ф32
Contact(□)：11 / 22 / 33
Color(△)：
IP Rating：IP40
Install Dia.：Ф22,25,30
Head Dimension：Ф30/Ф40
Contact(□)：01/11/ 22
Color( )：
Voltage(▲)：6/12/24/
                 110/220V
IP Rating：IP40
△ R G
Install Dia.：Ф22
Head Dimension：Ф30,40,60
Contact(□)：01/02/11
Color( )：
IP( ：IP40 / IP65
△
◎)
R G
Install Dia.：Ф22,25
Head Dimension：Ф30,40,60
Contact(□)：01/02/11
Color( )：
IP( ：IP40 / IP65
△
◎)
R G
Install Dia.：Ф22,25,30
Head Dimension:Ф30/Ф40
Contact(□)：01/11/ 22
Color( )：
Voltage(▲)：6/12/24/
                 110/220V
IP Rating：IP40
△ R G
Can be illuminated
Can be illuminated
Can be illuminated
Can be illuminatedCan be illuminated
R G
Install Dia.：Ф22
Head Dimension：Ф35/Ф60
Contact(□)：11/ 22
Color( )：
IP Rating：IP40
△
R G
Install Dia.：Ф22,25
Head Dimension：Ф40
Contact(□)：11/ 22
Color( )：
Voltage(▲)：6/12/24/
                 110/220V
IP Rating：IP40
△ R G
Install Dia.：Ф25
Head Dimension：Ф40
Contact(□)：11/ 22
Color( )：
IP Rating：IP40
△ R
Install Dia.：Ф30
Head Dimension：Ф46
Contact(□)：11/ 22
Color( )：
IP Rating：IP40
△
Install Dia.：Ф22,25,30
Head Dimension：Ф30/Ф40
Contact(□)：01/11/ 22
Color( )：
Voltage(▲)：6/12/24/
                 110/220V
IP Rating：IP40
△ R G